L140000022511

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name	e)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



900256394459

02/10/14--01006--006 **130.00

SMTAL RO ADMORATING

2014 FEB 10 14:0-2

14 FEB 10 AM 10: 28



FEB 1 0 2013

T. HAMPTON

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C			
SUBJI	ECT: <u>Mercha</u>	n properties LLC Name of Lir	mited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
	Efrain Me	erchan		
			Name of Person	
	<u>Merchan</u>	Properties LLC		
			Firm/Company	
	79 Golf V	iew Dr		
			Address	
	<u>Ocala, FL</u>		City/State and Zip Code	
ef	rainmerchan@	Nhatmail aam	d for future annual report notifica	ation)
For fur	ther information	n concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
<u>Efrain</u>	Merchan Nam	at (2		lephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
□ \$125.0	00 Filing Fee	☑\$130.00 Filing Fec & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regi	ling Address stration Section sion of Corporations	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corporate	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nar The name of the Li		ompany is:		
Merchan properti	ies LLC (Must end with	the words "Limit	ted Liability Company, "L	.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing addres		ess of the principa	I office of the Limited Liab	bility Company is:
Principal Office A	<u> ddress:</u>		Mailing Address:	
79 Golf View Dr	Ocala, FL 34472	2	79 Golf View Dr O	cala, FL 34472
another business e	ntity with an activ	e Florida registra	tion.) red agent are:	must designate an individual or
	79 Golf Vie			
	Florida stre	et address (P.O. F	Box NOT acceptable)	
	<u> Ocala</u>		FL 34472	
		City	Zip	
the place design capacity. I furthe	nated in this certif er agree to comply ad I am familiar wi	ficate, I hereby acc with the provision ith and accept the	cept the appointment as reg ns of all statutes relating to	above stated limited liability company at gistered agent and agree to act in this o the proper and complete performance as registered agent as provided for in

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

14 FEB 10 AM 10: 29

<u>Γitle:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" ≃ Manager	
MGR	Efrain Merchan
	79 Golf View Dr
	Ocala, FL 34472
AMBR	Carmenza Pinzon
	106 NE 44 Ave
	Ocala, FL 34470
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false information in the section for the section of the sectio	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

